DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 577.30

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 384.87

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 251.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 3188.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 573.84

GRAND TOTAL 3762.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Seven Hundred Sixty Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

PERAMBALUR (PBLR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527477,599852747
9

VALUE 361838.00

E-Waybill No 511938546057,551938546059

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 26.10

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 17.40

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 231.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 41.58

GRAND TOTAL 273.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Seventy Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

THIRUVANNAMALAI (TVLI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527473 VALUE 21855.00

E-Waybill No 591938546035

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 12.80

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 8.53

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 164.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 29.52

GRAND TOTAL 194.00
Rupees :  One Hundred Ninety Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

VELLORE KATPADI (VLRK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527462 VALUE 18596.00

E-Waybill No 541938546001

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 10.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 6.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 150.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 27.00

GRAND TOTAL 177.00
Rupees :  One Hundred Seventy Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5995928311,599592830
8

VALUE 13833.00

E-Waybill No 541938546072,571938546068

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :